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BPS Bioscience Advantages
Scientist Founded, Scientist Driven

Produced In-house

A

« Made in the USA at our San Diego, California laboratory
+ Get customized, personal support directly from the source

All Inclusive Portfolio

« >150 cellular assays
+ Specialized media - thaw, assay and growth media

« Luciferase buffers - firefly, renilla, and dual luciferase
+ Neutralizing antibodies - recombinant, monoclonal, biotin-labeled
* Primary cells - CD4+ T-cells, CD8+ T-cells, and PBMCs

Cell Line Development Services
E- « BPS can generate custom stable cell lines for expression verification and functional

assays

« Choose from >70 parental cell types including Jurkat, Raji, HEK, Hela, A549, and
more



Cell Line Formats

Three Key Formats

Reporter Cell Lines

T Cell
Activation ‘

¢ d Light

Signaling activity
Ca?*

‘ ‘ Promoter activity

Transcription factor activity

» Measure

+ Use as control cell line
NFAT Reporter

Jurkat Cell Line
(#60621)

Expression Cell Lines

+ Antibody screening
« FACS analysis

+ Binding studies

OX40-HEK293
#60682

Co-Stimulatory Cell Lines

* Inhibitor screening
PD-LT  PD-1/NFAT - Jurkat . o
PD-1 #60535 « Antibody affinity

« Co-culture studies

PD-L1 TCR - CHO TCR
#60536



Luciferase Assay Systems

One-Step & Dual Luciferase

Dual Luciferase #60683

One Step #60690

Firefly Luciferase Signal

Component A
& Component B

Renilla Luciferase Signal

Component C
& Component D
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Master Mix Master Mix

Add master mix directly Add master mix directly
to cell culture media to cell culture media
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Read Renilla results
on any luminometer

Read Firefly results
on any luminometer

Firefly Luminescence from
Notch Firefly Luciferase
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BPS One-Step Competitor
Luciferase Reagent

Firefly Luminescence (RLU)

Luciferase assay was performed
48 hours after transfection in
HEK293 cells.

Renilla Luminescence from
Control Renilla Luciferase
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BPS Dual Competitor
Luciferase Reagent

Dual luciferase assay reagents
were added 30 minutes after
firefly luciferase assay was
performed.

Notch Reporter + Notch1
Expression Vector + Renilla
Expression Vector

I]]]II Notch Reporter + Notch1
Expression Vector

D Negative Control Cells




Media

Thaw, Growth, & Assay Media

Thaw Media Growth Media

Thaw Media 0 . e .

/1

BPS Thaw Media are
optimized for cell
recovery after
thawing cells.

Growth Media

Growth Media
contain antibiotics
for maintaining cell
lines over many
passages.

—
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Assay Media

Ass
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Assay Media

Assay Media are
formulated for
specialized assays

Assay ..
Media __ to optimize
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Cell Line Rental

Try Before You Buy

This program provides a low-cost, low-risk option for validating
these unique cell lines in your own laboratories. We are confident
our cell lines will deliver and we want you to be confident as well.

« Option to rent >30 different cell lines

+ Rent for three months at 50% of the cell line price

+ Following the rental period, option to purchase in full
+ Contact: sales@bpsbioscience.com

« Web: bpsbioscience.com/cell-line-rentals



Cell Line Development

Customized For Your Research Needs

+ Delivery of multiple stable clones for internal validation
« >70 available cell types and >20 possible reporters
+ Use for antibody and compound screening

Cell Line Formats

Expression Cell Lines Reporter Cell Lines

Project Milestones

1

Molecular Biology

BPS will generate expression vectors
using available image clones, or
through the use of synthetic DNA to
stably transfect the gene of interest.

2

Selection and Pool Generation
Parental cells will be transfected
with the expression vector for the
desired targets. The cell pool will be
selected for using antibiotics.

3
Limiting Dilution and Clonal
Selection
Based on the results of the initial
pool testing, the cell pool will be
diluted and the single cell derived
clone will be selected.

O
). 0O
>O

O

# services are also available.

Lentivirus Generated

4

Confirmation of Expression

The expression level of the target
protein will be analyzed via Western
Blot or FACS.

5

Functional Validation

Cells will be treated with a reference
control compound to obtain
dose-response titration data.

6

U Stability Testing

The desired number of clones will be
selected for passage stability testing.
Mycoplasma testing and cell banking




Immunotherapy Cell Lines
Product Listing

Immunotherapy Cell Lines

ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell F variant (Low
Affinity) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell V variant (High
Affinity) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell (Mouse) - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

ADCP Bioassay Effector Cell FcyRlla (H
variant) /NFAT Reporter-Jurkat

Adenosine A2A Receptor Functional
Recombinant Cell Line

BAFF-R - CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium or Low Expression)

BCMA / GLuc - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

BCMA / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell
Line

BCMA / NF-kB - Reporter HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line

BTLA / NFAT - Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

CD123 (IL3Ra) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

CD137 (4-1BB) /NF-kB Reporter - HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line

CD137 (4-1BB) HEK293 Recombinant Cell
Line

CD137L (4-1BBL) CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell
Line

CD155 (PVR) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell
Line

CD160/NFAT - Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

CD19 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase - CHO
Recombinant Cell Line

CD19 / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant
Cell Line

CD20 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or
Medium Expression)

CD22 / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell
Line

CD27 CHO-K1 Stable Recombinant Cell Line

CD27/NF-kB Reporter-jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

CD33- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High,
Medium and Low Expression)

Catalog#
60540

60541

79733

71273

79381

79921

79830
79724

79755

79476

79640

79289

60691

60523

60537

79594

78030

79714

79624

79715

60624
79509

79935

Size

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

Immunotherapy Cell Lines

CD37 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or
Low Expression)

CD38 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High,
Medium or Low Expression)

CD4+ T cells, Negatively Selected (Human)

CD40/NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant
Stable Cell Line

CDA47 - HEK293 Cell Line
CD70-CHO Recombinant Cell line
CD8+ T cells, Negatively Selected (Human)

CSF1R / SRE Reporter Kit (MAPK/ERK
Signaling Pathway)

CTLA4 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

CTLA4 / IL-2 Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

FcGR2B- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line

Foxp3 Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

GITR / NF-kB Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat Cell
Line

GITR - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
GITRL CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line

Growth Arrested PD-1 / NFAT Reporter -
Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

Growth Arrested PD-L1 - CHO Recombinant
Cell Line

HER2 (ERBB2) CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

Human Mesothelin - CHO-K1 Recombinant
Cell Line

HVEM - CHO Recombinant Cell Line
HVEM - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

HVEM/NF-kB Reporter Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

HVEM/TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant Cell
Line

Catalog#

79607

79615

79752
60626

71249
79510
79753
79379

60681
79525

79511
60628

60546

79092
60547
79687

79647

79612

78132

79297
79313
79310

79551

Size

2 Vials

2 Vials

10 million cells

2 vials

2 vials
2 vials
10 million cells

500 reactions

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials
2 vials

96 reactions

96 reactions

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

2 vials



https://bpsbioscience.com/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540
https://bpsbioscience.com/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540
https://bpsbioscience.com/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541
https://bpsbioscience.com/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541
https://bpsbioscience.com/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-mouse-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79733
https://bpsbioscience.com/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-mouse-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79733
https://bpsbioscience.com/adcp-bioassay-jurkat-cell-line-71273
https://bpsbioscience.com/adcp-bioassay-jurkat-cell-line-71273
https://bpsbioscience.com/adenosine-a2a-receptor-cell-line-79381
https://bpsbioscience.com/adenosine-a2a-receptor-cell-line-79381
https://bpsbioscience.com/baff-r-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79921
https://bpsbioscience.com/baff-r-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79921
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-gluc-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79830
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79724
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79724
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/btla-nfat-luciferase-jurkat-cell-line-79476
https://bpsbioscience.com/btla-nfat-luciferase-jurkat-cell-line-79476
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd123-cell-line-79640
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd123-cell-line-79640
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd137-4-1bb-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd137-4-1bb-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd137-4-1bb-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60691
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd137-4-1bb-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60691
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd137l-cho-k1-cell-line-60523
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd137l-cho-k1-cell-line-60523
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd155-pvr-hek293-stable-cell-line-60537
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd155-pvr-hek293-stable-cell-line-60537
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78030
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78030
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79714
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79714
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd20-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79624
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd20-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79624
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd22-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79715
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd22-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79715
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd27-cho-k1-stable-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd27-nf-kb-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd27-nf-kb-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd37-cho-cell-line-79607
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd37-cho-cell-line-79607
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd4-t-cells-negatively-selected-human-79752
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd40-nfkb-reporter-luc-hek293-stable-cell-line-60626
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd40-nfkb-reporter-luc-hek293-stable-cell-line-60626
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd47-hek293-cell-line-71249
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd70-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79510
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd8-t-cells-negatively-selected-human-79753
https://bpsbioscience.com/csf1r-sre-reporter-kit-79379
https://bpsbioscience.com/csf1r-sre-reporter-kit-79379
https://bpsbioscience.com/ctla4-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60681
https://bpsbioscience.com/ctla4-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79525
https://bpsbioscience.com/ctla4-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79525
https://bpsbioscience.com/fcgr2b-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-79511
https://bpsbioscience.com/foxp3-reporter-cell-line-60628
https://bpsbioscience.com/foxp3-reporter-cell-line-60628
https://bpsbioscience.com/gitr-nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/gitr-nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/gitr-hek-79092
https://bpsbioscience.com/gitrl-cho-cell-line-60547
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-arrested-pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79687
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-arrested-pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79687
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-arrested-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79647
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-arrested-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79647
https://bpsbioscience.com/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612
https://bpsbioscience.com/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612
https://bpsbioscience.com/human-mesothelin-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78132
https://bpsbioscience.com/human-mesothelin-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78132
https://bpsbioscience.com/hvem-cho-cell-line-79297
https://bpsbioscience.com/hvem-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79313
https://bpsbioscience.com/hvem-jurkat-nfkb-79310
https://bpsbioscience.com/hvem-jurkat-nfkb-79310
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-hvem-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79551
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-hvem-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79551

Immunotherapy Cell Lines
Product Listing

Immunotherapy Cell Lines
ICOSL-CHO Recombinant Cell Line
IDO1 Cell-Based Assay Kit

IDO1 Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153;
Supplements

IDO1 Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153;
Supplements

IDO1-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
(Human)

IDO2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
(Human)

IDO2 Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153;
Supplements

IDO2 Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153;
Supplements

IL-2-Luciferase Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Cell
Line

LAG3 / IL-2 Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

LAG3 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

LIGHT-CHO Recombinant Cell Line

LILRB4 NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

Nectin4 - CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line

NF-kB Luciferase Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

NFAT Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

0X40 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

0OX40 / NF-kB Reporter - HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line

PAI-1 Reporter (Luc) - Mv1 Lu Cell Line

PD-1 (Mouse) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

PD-1 (Woodchuck) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

PD-1 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

PD-1 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

Catalog#
79635
72031
62000-2

62000-1

60532

60533

62001-2

62001-1

60481

79813

71278

79262
79750

78097
60651

60621

60682
60482

60544
79762

79456

60680
60535

Size
2 vials
100 reactions

1000 reactions

100 reactions

2 vials

2 vials

1000 reactions

100 reactions

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

Immunotherapy Cell Lines

PD-1:PD-L1/PD-L2 Cell-Based Inhibitor
Screening Assay Kit

PD-L1 (Mouse) / TCR Activator - CHO
Recombinant Cell Line

PD-L1 (Woodchuck) / TCR activator - CHO
Recombinant Cell line

PD-L1 (Woodchuck) / TCR Activator
Mammalian Expression Kit

PD-L1 - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

PD-L1 / TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant
Cell Line

PD-L1 / TCR Activator Mammalian Expression
Kit

PD-L2 / TCR activator - CHO Recombinant
Cell Line

PD-L2/TCR Activator Mammalian Expression
Kit

PSMA (FOLH1) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

RANK / NF-kB Reporter - HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line

SIRP-a / HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

SLAMF7 (CS1) CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

T-Rex HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant Cell line
TCR Activator - Raji Cell Line

TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter
Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

TDO Cell-Based Assay Kit
TDO-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line
TIGIT - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
TIGIT / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Cell Line

TLR8/ NF-kB Reporter - HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line

TLR9/NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant
Cell Line

Catalog#

60800

79763

79457

79455

60543
60536

60610

79632

60620

79641

78102

60689
79608

71227
60539
60556
79887

72033
60534
79332
60538
60684

60685

Size

96 reactions

2 vials

2 Vials

500 Reactions

2 vials

2 vials

500 reactions

2 vials

500 reactions

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials
2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

100 reactions
2 vials
2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

2 vials



https://bpsbioscience.com/icsol-cho-cell-line-79635
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido-1-cell-based-assay-kit-72031
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/hido1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60532
https://bpsbioscience.com/hido1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60532
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido2-cell-line-hek293-recombinant-60533
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido2-cell-line-hek293-recombinant-60533
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido2-cellular-activity-quickdetect-supplements-62001-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido2-cellular-activity-quickdetect-supplements-62001-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido2-cellular-activity-quickdetect-supplements-62001-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido2-cellular-activity-quickdetect-supplements-62001-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/il2-jurkat-cell-line-60481
https://bpsbioscience.com/il2-jurkat-cell-line-60481
https://bpsbioscience.com/lag3-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79813
https://bpsbioscience.com/lag3-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79813
https://bpsbioscience.com/lag-3-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-71278
https://bpsbioscience.com/lag-3-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-71278
https://bpsbioscience.com/light-cho-cell-line-79262
https://bpsbioscience.com/lilrb4-nfat-jurkat-79750
https://bpsbioscience.com/lilrb4-nfat-jurkat-79750
https://bpsbioscience.com/nectin4-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78097
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60651
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60651
https://bpsbioscience.com/nfat-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60621
https://bpsbioscience.com/nfat-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60621
https://bpsbioscience.com/ox40-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60682
https://bpsbioscience.com/ox40-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/ox40-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/pai-1-reporter-mv1-lu-cell-line-60544
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79762
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79762
https://bpsbioscience.com/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456
https://bpsbioscience.com/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-hek293-cell-line-60680
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-reporter-cell-line-60535
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-reporter-cell-line-60535
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-pd-l1-pd-l2-cell-based-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-60800
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-pd-l1-pd-l2-cell-based-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-60800
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79763
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79763
https://bpsbioscience.com/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-cho-cell-line-79457
https://bpsbioscience.com/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-cho-cell-line-79457
https://bpsbioscience.com/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-kit-79455
https://bpsbioscience.com/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-kit-79455
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60543
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60536
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60536
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l1-mammalian-expression-kit-60610
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l1-mammalian-expression-kit-60610
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-l2-cell-line-tcr-activator-79632
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-l2-cell-line-tcr-activator-79632
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l2-mammalian-expression-kit-60620
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l2-mammalian-expression-kit-60620
https://bpsbioscience.com/psma-cho-cell-line-79641
https://bpsbioscience.com/psma-cho-cell-line-79641
https://bpsbioscience.com/rank-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78102
https://bpsbioscience.com/rank-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78102
https://bpsbioscience.com/sirp-a-hek293-60689
https://bpsbioscience.com/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608
https://bpsbioscience.com/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608
https://bpsbioscience.com/hek293-t-rex-cell-line-71227
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60539
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-raji-60556
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/tdo-cell-based-assay-kit-72033
https://bpsbioscience.com/htdo-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60534
https://bpsbioscience.com/tigit-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79332
https://bpsbioscience.com/tigit-nfat-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-60538
https://bpsbioscience.com/tlr8-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/tlr8-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/tlr9-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/tlr9-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line

CAR-T Cell Lines, Coronavirus Cell Lines, CRISPR Cell Lines & Cell Pools
Product Listing

CAR-T Cell Lines

Anti-BCMA CAR /NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter
Jurkat Cell Line

Anti-CD19 CAR / NFAT (Luciferase) Reporter
Jurkat Cell Line (CD19 SCFV-CD28-4-1BB-
CD3Q)

Anti-CD19 CAR negative control/ NFAT
(Luciferase) Reporter Jurkat Cell Line (CD19
SCFV-CD28 transmembrane motif)

BCMA / GLuc - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

BCMA / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell
Line

BCMA / NF-kB - Reporter HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line

BCMA CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or
Low Expression)

CD123 (IL3Ra) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

CD19 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase - CHO
Recombinant Cell Line

CD19 / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant
Cell Line

CD19 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (Low,
Medium and High Expression)

CD20 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or
Medium Expression)

CD22 / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell
Line

CD22 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (Medium
and High Expression)

CD33- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High,
Medium and Low Expression)

CD37 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or
Low Expression)

CD38 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase CHO
Recombinant Cell Line

CD38 / CD19 / Firefly Luciferase CHO
Recombinant Cell Line

CD38 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High,
Medium or Low Expression)

CD47 - HEK293 Cell Line
CD70-CHO Recombinant Cell line

FAP- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High,
Medium or Low Expression)

Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell
Line

Catalog#
79694

79853

79854

79830

79724

79755

79500

79640

78030

79714

79561

79624

79715

79557

79935

79607

78148

78149

79615

71249
79510
79947

79725

Size

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vial

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

CAR-T Cell Lines

HER2 (ERBB2) CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

Human Mesothelin - CHO-K1 Recombinant
Cell Line

LILRB4 NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

Nectin4 - CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line
PD-L1 - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

PSMA (FOLH1) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

ROR1 CHO Recombinant Cell Line

SLAMF7 (CS1) CHO Recombinant Cell Line
(High, Medium, or Low Expression)

TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter
Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

TROP2 - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line

Coronavirus Cell Lines

ACE2 - CHO Recombinant Cell Line

ACE2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line
ACE2 - HeLa Recombinant Cell Line
TMPRSS2 - Vero E6 Recombinant Cell Line

CRISPR Cell Lines & Cell Pools
Cas9 Expressing A549 Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing Daudi Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing HCT116 Cell Pool
Cas9 Expressing Jurkat Cell Pool

Cas9 Expressing MDA-MB-231 Cell Pool

Catalog#

79612

78132

79750

78097
60543
79641

79609
79608

79887

78099

Catalog#

79959
79951
79958
78081

Catalog#

78072
78089
78073
78070
78069

Size

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials
2 vials

2 Vials

2 Vials
2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials

Size

2 vials
2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

Size

2 vials
2 vials
2 vials
2 vials

2 vials



https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-bcma-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-79694
https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-bcma-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-79694
https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-cd19-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-4-1bb-cd3z-79853
https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-cd19-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-4-1bb-cd3z-79853
https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-cd19-car-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-4-1bb-cd3z-79853
https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-cd19-car-negative-control-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-transmembrane-motif-79854
https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-cd19-car-negative-control-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-transmembrane-motif-79854
https://bpsbioscience.com/anti-cd19-car-negative-control-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-cd19-scfv-cd28-transmembrane-motif-79854
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-gluc-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79830
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79724
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79724
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-cell-line-79500
https://bpsbioscience.com/bcma-cell-line-79500
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd123-cell-line-79640
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd123-cell-line-79640
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78030
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78030
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79714
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79714
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-expression-79561
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd19-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-expression-79561
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd20-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79624
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd20-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79624
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd22-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79715
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd22-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79715
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd22-cho-recombinant-cell-line-medium-expression-79557
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd22-cho-recombinant-cell-line-medium-expression-79557
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd37-cho-cell-line-79607
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd37-cho-cell-line-79607
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78148
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78148
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78149
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78149
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd47-hek293-cell-line-71249
https://bpsbioscience.com/cd70-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79510
https://bpsbioscience.com/fap-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79947
https://bpsbioscience.com/fap-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79947
https://bpsbioscience.com/firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79725
https://bpsbioscience.com/firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79725
https://bpsbioscience.com/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612
https://bpsbioscience.com/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612
https://bpsbioscience.com/human-mesothelin-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78132
https://bpsbioscience.com/human-mesothelin-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78132
https://bpsbioscience.com/lilrb4-nfat-jurkat-79750
https://bpsbioscience.com/lilrb4-nfat-jurkat-79750
https://bpsbioscience.com/nectin4-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78097
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60543
https://bpsbioscience.com/psma-cho-cell-line-79641
https://bpsbioscience.com/psma-cho-cell-line-79641
https://bpsbioscience.com/ror1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79609
https://bpsbioscience.com/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608
https://bpsbioscience.com/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/trop2-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78099
https://bpsbioscience.com/ace2-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79959
https://bpsbioscience.com/ace2-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79951
https://bpsbioscience.com/ace2-hela-recombinant-cell-line-79958
https://bpsbioscience.com/tmprss2-vero-e6-recombinant-cell-line-78081
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-pool-78072
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-daudi-cell-pool-78089
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-hct116-cell-pool-78073
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-jurkat-cell-pool-78070
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-mdamb-231-cell-pool-78069

CRISPR Cell Lines & Cell Pools, Cell Signaling Pathway Cell Lines
Product Listing

CRISPR Cell Lines & Cell Pools

Cas9 Expressing Raji Cell Pool

Cas9-Expressing A549 Cell Line (High
Expression or Low Expression)

Cas9-Expressing Daudi Cell Line

Cas9-Expressing HCT116 Cell Line (High or
Low Expression)

Cas9-Expressing HEK293 Cell Line
Cas9-Expressing HelLa Cell Pool

Cas9-Expressing Jurkat Cell Line (High or
Low Expression)

Cas9-Expressing MCF7 Cell Pool

Cas9-Expressing MDA-MB-231 Cell Line (High
or Low Expression)

Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Line (High or
Low Expression)

Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Pool
Cas9-Expressing Raji Cell Line
CRISPRa (SAM) Jurkat Cell Line

TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter
Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

Cell Signaling Pathway Cell Lines

AP-1 Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell
Line (JNK signaling pathway)

ARE Reporter Cell Line (Nrf2 antioxidant
pathway)

CRE/CREB Reporter (Luc) - HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line (CAMP / PKA
Signaling)

CRE/CREB Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Cell Line
(cAMP/PKA Signaling Pathway)

CSL Reporter - HEK293 Cell line

Firefly Luciferase - RPMI 8226 Recombinant
Cell Line

Foxp3 Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

10

Catalog#
78071
78134

78157
78135

78166
78161
78136

78179
78150

78137

78087
78156
78080
79887

Catalog#
60405

60513

60515

79636

79754
79834

60628

Size
2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials
2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

Size

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

Cell Signaling Pathway Cell Lines

GAL4 Reporter (Luc)-HEK293 Recombinant
Cell Line

GAS Reporter (Luc)-HeLa Cell Line
(IFNY/JAK/STAT1 Pathway)

Gli Reporter - NIH3T3 Recombinant Cell line
(Hedgehog Pathway)

GPC3 - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line

GR-GAL4 Reporter (Luc)-HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line (Glucocorticoid
Receptor Pathway)

Hippo Pathway TEAD Reporter - MCF7
Recombinant Cell Line

ISRE Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell
Line (JAK pathway)

Myc Reporter (Luc) - HCT116 Recombinant
Cell Line (Myc Signaling Pathway)

NF- kB Reporter (Luc) - Raw 264.7 Cell line
NF- kB Reporter (Luc) - THP-1 Cell Line

NF-kB Reporter (Luc) - CHO-K1 Recombinant
Cell Line

NF-kB Reporter (Luc) - HCT116 Recombinant
Cell Line

NF-kB (GFP) - Reporter HEK293
Recombinant Cell Line

NF-kB Luciferase Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

NF-kB Reporter (Luc) - A549 Recombinant
Stable Cell Line

NF-kB reporter (Luc) - HEK293 Recombinant
Cell line

NF-kB reporter (Luc) - NIH/3T3 Cell line

NFAT Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant
Cell Line

NFAT Reporter - Hek293 Cell Line (PKC/
Ca2+ Pathway)

Notch Signaling Pathway Notch1/CSL
Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line

PAI-1 Reporter (Luc) - Mv1 Lu Cell Line

PD-1 (Mouse) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat
Recombinant Cell Line

PD-L1 (Mouse) / TCR Activator - CHO
Recombinant Cell Line

Catalog#

60656

79041

60409

78100

60655

60618

60510

60520

79978
79645
60622

60623

79402

60651

60625

60650

79469
60621

79298

60652

60544
79762

79763

Size

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials
2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 Vials

2 vials

2 vials



https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-raji-cell-pool-78071
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-line-high-expression-or-low-expression-78134
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-a549-cell-line-high-expression-or-low-expression-78134
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-daudi-cell-line-78157
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-hct116-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78135
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-hct116-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78135
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-hek293-cell-line-78166
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-hela-cell-pool-78161
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-jurkat-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78136
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-jurkat-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78136
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-mcf7-cell-pool-78179
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-mda-mb-231-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78150
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-mda-mb-231-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78150
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78137
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78137
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-pool-78087
https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-raji-cell-line-78156
https://bpsbioscience.com/crispra-sam-jurkat-cell-line-78080
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/jnk-signaling-pathway-60405
https://bpsbioscience.com/jnk-signaling-pathway-60405
https://bpsbioscience.com/nrf2-antioxidant-pat
https://bpsbioscience.com/nrf2-antioxidant-pat
https://bpsbioscience.com/cre-creb-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-camp-pka-signaling-pathway-60515
https://bpsbioscience.com/cre-creb-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-camp-pka-signaling-pathway-60515
https://bpsbioscience.com/cre-creb-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-camp-pka-signaling-pathway-60515
https://bpsbioscience.com/cre-jurkat-cell-line-79636
https://bpsbioscience.com/cre-jurkat-cell-line-79636
https://bpsbioscience.com/csl-reporter-hek293-cell-line-79754
https://bpsbioscience.com/firefly-luciferase-rpmi-8226-recombinant-cell-line-79834
https://bpsbioscience.com/firefly-luciferase-rpmi-8226-recombinant-cell-line-79834
https://bpsbioscience.com/foxp3-reporter-cell-line-60628
https://bpsbioscience.com/foxp3-reporter-cell-line-60628
https://bpsbioscience.com/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-60656
https://bpsbioscience.com/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-60656
https://bpsbioscience.com/gas-reporter-luc-hela-cell-line-79041
https://bpsbioscience.com/gas-reporter-luc-hela-cell-line-79041
https://bpsbioscience.com/hedgehog-pathway-gli-reporter-60409
https://bpsbioscience.com/hedgehog-pathway-gli-reporter-60409
https://bpsbioscience.com/gpc3–cho-k1-recombinant-cell-lin-78100
https://bpsbioscience.com/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-glucocorticoid-receptor-pathway-60655
https://bpsbioscience.com/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-glucocorticoid-receptor-pathway-60655
https://bpsbioscience.com/gal4-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-glucocorticoid-receptor-pathway-60655
https://bpsbioscience.com/hippo-pathway-tead-reporter-60618
https://bpsbioscience.com/hippo-pathway-tead-reporter-60618
https://bpsbioscience.com/jakstat-signaling-pa
https://bpsbioscience.com/jakstat-signaling-pa
https://bpsbioscience.com/myc-reporter-luc-hct116-cell-line-myc-signaling-pathway-60520
https://bpsbioscience.com/myc-reporter-luc-hct116-cell-line-myc-signaling-pathway-60520
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-reporter-luc-raw-264-7-cell-line-79978
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-reporter-luc-thp-1-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kappa-b-reporter-luc-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kappa-b-reporter-luc-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kappa-b-reporter-luc-hct116-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kappa-b-reporter-luc-hct116-recombinant-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-b-gfp-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79402
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-b-gfp-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79402
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60651
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60651
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-reporter-luc-a549-recombinant-stable-cell-line-60625
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-reporter-luc-a549-recombinant-stable-cell-line-60625
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-reporter-luc-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60650
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-reporter-luc-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60650
https://bpsbioscience.com/nf-kb-reporter-luc-nih-3t3-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/nfat-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60621
https://bpsbioscience.com/nfat-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60621
https://bpsbioscience.com/nfat-reporter-hek293-cell-line-79298
https://bpsbioscience.com/nfat-reporter-hek293-cell-line-79298
https://bpsbioscience.com/notch-signaling-path
https://bpsbioscience.com/notch-signaling-path
https://bpsbioscience.com/pai-1-reporter-mv1-lu-cell-line-60544
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79762
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79762
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79763
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79763

Cell Signaling Pathway Cell Lines, lon Channel Cell Lines, Kinase Cell Lines, Membrane Transporter
Cell Lines

Product Listing

Cell Signaling Pathway Cell Lines Catalog# Size lon Channel Cell Lines Catalog# Size
PD-L1 / TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant 60536 2 vials Empty vector control - HEK293 Recombinant 90334 2 vials
Cell Line Cell line
PD-L2 / TCR activator - CHO Recombinant 79632 2 vials hERG (Kv11.1) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell 60619 2 vials
Cell Line line
RARa Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell 60503 2 vials IKCA1 (KCNN4) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell 90330 2 vials
Line Line
RARP Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell 60603 2 vials NaV1.7-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60507 2 vials
Line
Nav1.8/B2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60521 2 vials

RARY Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell 60604 2 vials . . .
Line TMEM16A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 90230 2 vials
SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell 60406 2 vials TMEM16B (ANO2) - HEK293 Recombinant 90332 2 vials
Line (ERK Pathway) Cell line
STAT3 Reporter (Luc) - HEK293 Cell line 79800-P 2 vials VRS- 2R Weeerrplat Sal Hine 20130 2 VRS
(Puromycin) TRPM2-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 90331 2 vials
STAT5 Reporter (Luc) - Ba/F3 Cell line 79772 2 vials
(S:'gé')l's Reporter (Luc)- U937 Cell Line (GM- 79941 2 vials Kinase Cell Lines Catalog# Size

) ) CSF1R / SRE - Reporter HEK293 79380 2 Vials
TCF/LEF reporter-HEK293 Recombinant cell 60501 2 vials Recombinant Cell Line

line (Wnt Signaling Pathway)
Human EGFRuvIII- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell 78145 2 vials

TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter 79887 2 vials Line (High or Low Expression)

Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line

. . . ROR1 CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79609 2 Vials
TGF/SMAD Signaling Pathway SBE Reporter - 60653 2 vials
HEK293 Cell Line TrkA / SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant 79798 2 vials

Cell Line
Transfection Collection™ : NF-kB Reporter 79325 2 vials
Cellular Assay Pack (CHOK1) VEGFR2 / NFAT Reporter - HEK293 79387 2 Vials
’ ) ) Recombinant Cell Line
Transfection Collection™ : NF-kB Reporter 79326 2 vials
Cellular Assay Pack (HCT116)
Transfection Collection™ : NF-kB Reporter 79327 2 vials Membrane Transporter Cell Lines Catalog# Size
Cellular Assay Pack (HEK293) . . .
DAT - CHOK1 Recombinant Cell Line 60558 2 vials

Transfection Collection™ : RARa Reporter 79322 2 vials . . .
Cellular Assay Pack NET - CHOK1 Recombinant Cell Line 60557 2 vials
Transfection Collection™ : RARB Reporter 79323 2 vials SLCSAS - HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 90333 2 vials
Cellular Assay Pack
Transfection Collection™ : RARy Reporter 79324 2 vials
Cellular Assay Pack
TrkA / SRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant 79798 2 vials
Cell Line
TROP2 - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 78099 2 vials
lon Channel Cell Lines Catalog# Size
CFTR - HEK 293 Recombinant Cell Line 60506 2 vials



https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60536
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-activator-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60536
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-l2-cell-line-tcr-activator-79632
https://bpsbioscience.com/pd-l2-cell-line-tcr-activator-79632
https://bpsbioscience.com/nuclear-receptor-s-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/nuclear-receptor-s-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/nuclear-receptor-s-0
https://bpsbioscience.com/nuclear-receptor-s-0
https://bpsbioscience.com/nuclear-receptor-sig
https://bpsbioscience.com/nuclear-receptor-sig
https://bpsbioscience.com/erk-signaling-pathway-60406
https://bpsbioscience.com/erk-signaling-pathway-60406
https://bpsbioscience.com/stat3-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-puromycin-79800-p
https://bpsbioscience.com/stat3-reporter-luc-hek293-cell-line-puromycin-79800-p
https://bpsbioscience.com/stat5-reporter-luc-ba-f3-cell-line-79772
https://bpsbioscience.com/stat5-reporter-luc-u937-cell-line-gm-csf-79941
https://bpsbioscience.com/stat5-reporter-luc-u937-cell-line-gm-csf-79941
https://bpsbioscience.com/cell-lines/cell-signaling-pathway/wnt-signaling-pathway-tcflefreporter-60501
https://bpsbioscience.com/cell-lines/cell-signaling-pathway/wnt-signaling-pathway-tcflefreporter-60501
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79887
https://bpsbioscience.com/tgf-smad-signaling-60653
https://bpsbioscience.com/tgf-smad-signaling-60653
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-nfkb-cho-cellular-assay-79325
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-nfkb-cho-cellular-assay-79325
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-nfkb-hct-cellular-assay-79326
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-nfkb-hct-cellular-assay-79326
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-nfkb-hek293-cellular-assay-79327
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-nfkb-hek293-cellular-assay-79327
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-rar-alpha-cellular-assay-79322
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-rar-alpha-cellular-assay-79322
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-rar-beta-cellular-assay-79537
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-rar-beta-cellular-assay-79537
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-rar-gamma-cellular-assay-79324
https://bpsbioscience.com/transfection-collection-rar-gamma-cellular-assay-79324
https://bpsbioscience.com/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798
https://bpsbioscience.com/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798
https://bpsbioscience.com/trop2-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78099
https://bpsbioscience.com/cftr-hek-293-cell-line-60506
https://bpsbioscience.com/empty-vector-control-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-90334
https://bpsbioscience.com/empty-vector-control-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-90334
https://bpsbioscience.com/herg-kv11-1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60619
https://bpsbioscience.com/herg-kv11-1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60619
https://bpsbioscience.com/ikca1-kcnn4-hek293-90330
https://bpsbioscience.com/ikca1-kcnn4-hek293-90330
https://bpsbioscience.com/nav17-hek-293-cell-line-catal
https://bpsbioscience.com/nav1-8-beta-2-hek293-cell-line-60521
https://bpsbioscience.com/htmem16a-ano1-hek293-90230
https://bpsbioscience.com/htmem16b-ano2-hek293-90332
https://bpsbioscience.com/htmem16b-ano2-hek293-90332
https://bpsbioscience.com/htrpc3-hek293-90130
https://bpsbioscience.com/trmp2-hek293-cell-line-90331
https://bpsbioscience.com/csf1r-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79380
https://bpsbioscience.com/csf1r-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79380
https://bpsbioscience.com/human-egfrviii-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78145
https://bpsbioscience.com/human-egfrviii-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-or-low-expression-78145
https://bpsbioscience.com/ror1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79609
https://bpsbioscience.com/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798
https://bpsbioscience.com/trka-sre-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79798
https://bpsbioscience.com/vegfr2-nfat-hek293-cell-line-79387
https://bpsbioscience.com/vegfr2-nfat-hek293-cell-line-79387
https://bpsbioscience.com/dat-chok1-recombinant-cell-line-60558
https://bpsbioscience.com/net-chok1-cell-line-60557
https://bpsbioscience.com/slc5a5-transporter-90333

Neuroscience Cell Lines, Phosphodiesterase Cell Lines, Media & Reagents

Product Listing

Neuroscience Cell Lines Catalog# Size Media & Reagents Catalog# Size
Cas9-Expressing Neuro2A Cell Pool 78087 2 vials Growth Medium 12A 78075 500 ml
NET - CHOK1 Recombinant Cell Line 60557 2 vials Growth Medium 1A 79528 500 ml
PDE10A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60410 2 vials Growth Medium 1B 79531 500 ml
Growth Medium 1C 79532 500 ml
Phosphodiesterase Cell Lines Catalog# Size Growth Medium 1D 79536 500 ml
PDE10A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60410 2 vials Growth Medium 1F 79540 500 ml
PDE1B-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60402 2 vials Growth Medium 1G 79544 500 ml
PDE7A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60407 2 vials Growth Medium 1H 79546 500 ml
PDE7A-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Rat) 60408 2 vials Growth Medium 1K 79533 500 ml
PDE7A/CRE Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant 60413 2 vials Growth Medium 1L 79555 500 ml
Cell Line
Growth Medium 1M 79723 500 ml
PDE7B-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60412 2 vials .
Growth Medium 1P 78095 500 ml
Growth Medium 1Q 78096 500 ml
Media & Reagents Catalog# Size .
Growth Medium 1R 78180 500 ml
Assay Medium 1A 79805 100 ml .
500 ml Growth Medium 2A 60190 500 ml
Assay Medium 1B 79617 100 ml Growth Medium 2B 79530 500 ml
500 mi Growth Medium 2C 79592 500 ml
Fey el 2 defezl ;gg m: Growth Medium 2D 79639 500 ml
. Growth Medium 2E 79638 500 ml
Assay Medium 2B 79619 100 ml
500 ml Growth Medium 2F 79669 500 ml
Assay Medium 3A 79816 100 ml Growth Medium 2G 79734 500 ml
500 ml
Growth Medium 2H 79784 500 ml
Assay Medium 7B 79718 100 ml )
500 ml Growth Medium 2J 79812 500 ml
Cell Freezing Medium 79796 50 ml
100 ml
Dual Luciferase (Firefly-Renilla) Assay 60683 10 ml
System 100 ml
1L
Growth Medium 10A 79835 500 ml
Growth Medium 11A 79977 500 ml



https://bpsbioscience.com/cas9-expressing-neuro2a-cell-pool-78087
https://bpsbioscience.com/net-chok1-cell-line-60557
https://bpsbioscience.com/pde10a-hek293-60410
https://bpsbioscience.com/pde10a-hek293-60410
https://bpsbioscience.com/pde1b-hek293-60402
https://bpsbioscience.com/pde7a-hek293-60407
https://bpsbioscience.com/rat-pde7a-hek293-60408
https://bpsbioscience.com/pde7a-cre-reporter-hek293-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/pde7a-cre-reporter-hek293-cell-line
https://bpsbioscience.com/pde7b-hek293-60412
https://bpsbioscience.com/assay-medium-1a-79805
https://bpsbioscience.com/assay-medium-1b-79617
https://bpsbioscience.com/assay-medium-2a-79621
https://bpsbioscience.com/assay-medium-2b-79619
https://bpsbioscience.com/assay-medium-3a-79816
https://bpsbioscience.com/assay-medium-7b-79718
https://bpsbioscience.com/cell-freezing-medium-79796
https://bpsbioscience.com/dual-luciferase-firefly-renilla-luciferase-assay-system-60683
https://bpsbioscience.com/dual-luciferase-firefly-renilla-luciferase-assay-system-60683
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-10a-79835
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-11a-79977
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-12a-78075
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1a-79528
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1b-79531
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1c-79532
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1d-79536
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1f-79540
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1g-79544
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1h-79546
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1k-79533
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1l-79555
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1m-79723
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1p-78095
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1q-78096
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-1r-78180
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2a-60190
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2b-79530
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2c-79592
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2d-79639
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2e-79638
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2f-79669
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2g-79734
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2h-79784
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2j-79812

Media & Reagents
Product Listing

Media & Reagents Catalog# Size Media & Reagents Catalog# Size
Growth Medium 2K 78078 500 ml IDO1 Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153; 62000-2 1000 reactions
. Supplements
Growth Medium 2L 78094 500 ml
. ONE-Step™ Luciferase Assay System 60690 10 ml
Growth Medium 3A 60188 500 ml 100 ml
Growth Medium 3B 79529 500 ml EI‘L)O ml
Growth Medium 3C 79537 500 ml - . .
TDO Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153; 62002-2 1000 reactions
Growth Medium 3D 79539 500 ml Supplements
Growth Medium 3E 79553 500 ml TDO Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153; 62002-1 100 reactions
Supplements
Growth Medium 3F 79829 500 ml
Thaw Medium 1 60187 100 ml
Growth Medium 3G 79882 500 ml 500 ml
Growth Medium 3] 79974 500 ml Thaw Medium 10 79704 100 ml
Growth Medium 3K 78041 500 ml S0 [
Growth Medium 4A 79535 500 ml Thaw Medium 11 79976 ;88 2:
Growth Medium 4B 79554 500 ml Thaw Medium 12 78074 100 ml
Growth Medium 4C 79631 500 ml 500 ml
Growth Medium 5A 79534 500 ml Thaw Medium 2 60184 100 ml
500 ml
Growth Medium 5B 79541 500 ml
Thaw Medium 3 60186 100 ml
Growth Medium 6B 79657 500 ml 500 ml
Growth Medium 6C 78077 500 ml Thaw Medium 4 60181 100 ml
Growth Medium 7A 79543 500 ml >00 ml
Growth Medium 7B 79545 500 ml LR TS pois 100 ml
500 ml
Growth Medium 7C 78076 500 ml Thaw Medium 6 60183 100 ml
Growth Medium 8A 79653 500 ml 500 ml
IDO1 Cellular Activity QuickDetect&#0153;  62000-1 100 reactions Thaw Medium 7 60185 100 ml
Supplements 500 ml
Thaw Medium 8 79652 100 ml
500 ml
Thaw Medium 9 79665 100 ml
500 ml
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https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2k-78078
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-2l-78094
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3a-60188
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3b-79529
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3c-79537
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3d-79539
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3e-79553
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3f-79829
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3g-79882
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3j-79974
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-3k-78041
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-4a-79535
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-4b-79554
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-4c-79631
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-5a-79534
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-5b-79541
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-6b
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-6c-78077
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-7a
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-7b-79545
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-7c-78076
https://bpsbioscience.com/growth-medium-8a-79653
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/one-step-luciferase-assay-system-60690
https://bpsbioscience.com/tdo-cellular-activity-quickdetect-sub-tm-sub-supplements-62002-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/tdo-cellular-activity-quickdetect-sub-tm-sub-supplements-62002-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/tdo-cellular-activity-quickdetect-sub-tm-sub-supplements-62002-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/tdo-cellular-activity-quickdetect-sub-tm-sub-supplements-62002-1
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-1-60187
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-10-79704
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-11-79976
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-12-78074
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-2
https://bpsbioscience.com/cho-thawing-medium-60186
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-4-60181
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-5-60182
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-6-60183
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-7-60185
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-8-79652
https://bpsbioscience.com/thaw-medium-9-79665

Bioscience

6405 Mira Mesa Blvd. Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121
(858) 202-1401
bpsbioscience.com
support@bpsbioscience.com
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